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1994 Ninja’ 600R

PARTS LIST
Brake Pedal/Torque Link

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,RR BRAKE SWITCH (Ref # 11044)
LEVER-BRAKE,PEDAL (Ref # 43001)
ROD-TORQUE (Ref # 43007A)
BOLT,10X37 (Ref # 92001)
NUT,LOCK,10MM (Ref # 92019)
WASHER,7X28X1.6 (Ref # 92022)
WASHER,SPRING,10MM (Ref # 92022A)
WASHER,15.3X24X1 (Ref # 92022B)
BUSHING,BRAKE PEDAL (Ref # 92028)
SPRING,BRAKE PEDAL (Ref # 92081)
BOLT-UPSET-WS (Ref # 180)

PART NUMBER
11044-1107
43001-1224
43007-1171
92001-1307
92019-021
92022-1282
92022-1540
92022-326
92028-1282
92081-1833
180H0614

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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